P5-000004
P5-000008
P5-000012
P5-000014
P5-000016
P5-000020
P5-000022
P5-000024
P5-000026
P5-000028
P5-000032
P5-000036
P5-000040
P5-000044
P5-000048
P5-000052
P5-000056
P5-000060
P5-000064
P5-000068
P5-000072
P5-000076
P5-000080
P5-000082
P5-000084
P5-000088
P5-000092
P5-000096
P5-000100
P5-000104
P5-000108
P5-000112
P5-000116
P5-000120
P5-000124
P5-000128
P5-000132

Picture Perfect
Lesson Name

Batteries Included (a lesson)
Be A Friend to Trees
Brainstorms: From Idea to Invention
Bubbles

Bugs!

The Changing Moon
Chemical Change Café
Close Encounters of the Symbiotic Kind
Day and Night

Down the Drain

Earthlets

Feel The Heat

Float Your Boat

Grand Canyon

Harnessing The Wind

Hear Your Heart

How Big Is A Foot?

If | Built A Car

If You Find A Rock
Imagninative Inventions
Loco Beans

The Magnetic Dog

Mirror, Mirror

Mystery Pellets

Name That Shell

Oil Spill!

Over In The Ocean

Rice Is Life

Robots Everywhere

Roller Coaster

Secrets of Flight

A Sense of Wonder

Sheep In A Jeep

Sounds of Science
Sunshine On My Shoulders
Turtle Hurdles

Wiggling Worms

Picture Perfect Lesson Books

Picture Perfect STEM Lessons, K-2
Picture Perfect STEM Lessons, 3-5
Picture Perfect Science Lessons, 3-6

Expanded 2nd Edition Picture Perfect Science Lessons, 3-6
More Picture Perfect Science Lessons, K-4
Even More Picture Perfect Science Lessons, K-5

Grade
Level

4-6
K-4

K-2
3-4
3-6
3-5

3-5
3-6

K-2
3-5
3-6
3-5

2-4
4-6

2-4
3-4

K-2
3-6
3-6
3-6

3-6
K-2

3-5
2-4
3-5
3-4

3-4
3-4

K-2
3-5
3-6
3-6

K-5

Kit

Books/Lesson only
Kit

Kit in tub

Kit

Kit

Kit in tub

Kit

Kit in tub
Books/Lesson only
Kit

Books/Lesson only
Books/Lesson only
Kit

Books/Lesson only
Kit

Kit

Kit

Kit

Books/Lesson only
Kit

Kit

Kit

Kit in tub

Kit

Kit

Books/Lesson only
Kit

Kit

Kit

Kit

Books/Lesson only
Kit

Books/Lesson only
Kit

Books/Lesson only
Books/Lesson only
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. Morgan/K Ansberry
. Morgan/K Ansberry
. Morgan/K Ansberry
. Morgan/K Ansberry
. Morgan/K Ansberry
. Morgan/K Ansberry



