	Picture Perfect	Grade	
	Lesson Name	Level	
P5-000004	Batteries Included (a lesson)	4-6	Kit
P5-000008	Be A Friend to Trees	K-4	Books/Lesson only
P5-000012	Brainstorms: From Idea to Invention	5-6	Kit
P5-000014	Bubbles	K-2	Kit in tub
P5-000016	Bugs!	3-4	Kit
P5-000020	The Changing Moon	3-6	Kit
P5-000022	Chemical Change Café	3-5	Kit in tub
P5-000024	Close Encounters of the Symbiotic Kind	4-6	Kit
P5-000026	Day and Night	3-5	Kit in tub
P5-000028	Down the Drain	3-6	Books/Lesson only
P5-000032	Earthlets	3-6	Kit
P5-000036	Feel The Heat	K-2	Books/Lesson only
P5-000040	Float Your Boat	3-5	Books/Lesson only
P5-000044	Grand Canyon	3-6	Kit
P5-000048	Harnessing The Wind	3-5	Books/Lesson only
P5-000052	Hear Your Heart	K-2	Kit
P5-000056	How Big Is A Foot?	2-4	Kit
P5-000060	If I Built A Car	4-6	Kit
P5-000064	If You Find A Rock	2-4	Kit
P5-000068	Imagninative Inventions	2-4	Books/Lesson only
P5-000072	Loco Beans	3-4	Kit
P5-000076	The Magnetic Dog	K-2	Kit
P5-000080	Mirror, Mirror	K-2	Kit
P5-000082	Mystery Pellets	3-6	Kit in tub
P5-000084	Name That Shell	3-6	Kit
P5-000088	Oil Spill!	3-6	Kit
P5-000092	Over In The Ocean	K-2	Books/Lesson only
P5-000096	Rice Is Life	3-6	Kit
P5-000100	Robots Everywhere	K-2	Kit
P5-000104	Roller Coaster	K-4	Kit
P5-000108	Secrets of Flight	3-5	Kit
P5-000112	A Sense of Wonder	2-4	Books/Lesson only
P5-000116	Sheep In A Jeep	3-5	Kit
P5-000120	Sounds of Science	3-4	Books/Lesson only
P5-000124	Sunshine On My Shoulders	K-2	Kit
P5-000128	Turtle Hurdles	3-4	Books/Lesson only
P5-000132	Wiggling Worms	3-4	Books/Lesson only

Picture Perfect Lesson Books

Picture Perfect STEM Lessons, K-2	K-2
Picture Perfect STEM Lessons, 3-5	3-5
Picture Perfect Science Lessons, 3-6	3-6
Expanded 2nd Edition Picture Perfect Science Lessons, 3-6	3-6
More Picture Perfect Science Lessons, K-4	K-4
Even More Picture Perfect Science Lessons, K-5	K-5

- E. Morgan/K Ansberry
- 5 E. Morgan/K Ansberry